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
whilathe mortoaos tafe:  large kitchen and living  #2 t0 Eighth _ Street in 29 WAUBAUSHEHE - finishetl rec: Tocm: wal) Waubaushene. Asking 62 BRULE HEIGHTS 71 GOOD BUILDING B1IBBALM BEACH giﬁ\fﬁ# et VIEW |
is at 12 per cent. room, situated on S0 x o0 0 — 3 bedrooms,  Midland. Two bedrooms 539,500 to wall stone fireplace,  $20,000. with only 10 per P-80-64 — A beautiful 3 | o7 HOME BASE w s rm. P73 — 3 bedrooms,
200’ lot. Only $29,900. S e and separate dining A .80-101 — Three room for 2 bedrooms cent down. Here is your bdrms, brick and BL.80.7 — CI ' PK-24 — Large one bungalow, eat-in kit-  aluminum siding home,
9 ISLAND PROP- | iy Y  roomwhich couldbe3rd  bedroom home on large  downstairs. Only 4 opportunity to own your aluminum home with el R G room cabin in good chen largelivingroom,  features large kitchen,
ERTY arge rooms wih #€al  bedroom, living room o, Full aftic which years old, solid brick own home. PK-80-33 — Located a4 in kitchen, separate  —coc Micely freed 83 x o ition, 2.bullt in  Separate laundry room, 15 x 30' cedar living
M-80-121, 4, 5 — Three lp“f:;”ali; "hrﬁi" g":'n':" and eat-in kitchen. 50 x  coyld easily be finished. ?bui needsf some 1ende.:r 45 VACATION PR- close to downtown area, dining room, 2-4 pc. 180 ft. Asking $12,500 - double beds and bed- aftached garage, paved room, with fireplace, 2
| building sites on Freddy ::1’ d ':fi Ew"“ ot 2 m'*‘*r 200 ft lot. See it now! M- walkout basement, 100 loving care. $22,000. OPERTY 5 bedrooms, 2 storey baths, paved drive, S0 Cawi). chesterfield, oil space 9rive: stable nestled on  ‘bdrms, insulated guest
Channel, now available, jnagination take Al amp service, fireplace, e VHB0-17 = Winterized home, attached garage, attached garage, 70° x 72 25 ACRES heater, 2 burner hot ©OVEr 22 acres close o cottage, 20 x 30" shop,
6 miles Honey Harbour, Asking £31.900. 10% per cent mnriage. waterfront with two good lot with mature 1200 lot, 12 per cent BL-80-9 —_ Ideal plam and fEfrigerafur town. Asking $56,900. waterfront d'f‘E‘C”f' N
2 4 BEDROOMS AND each 231’ - 22 acres. / PoHT LR bedrooms, large kitchen trees. Must be sold. morigage at a price of hideaway, Con. 14 Tiny ideal for summer a"& BPRIVACY IS front.
POOL ' reduced for quick sale " and family room. Many in_v $17,900. $56,900 covered with pine trees, winter sports. Asking PRICELESS

M-80-94 — Family home

at $15,300 to $16,900. Call

McNICOLL

extras. Vendor will hold

building site has great

$12,900.

P-34 — Fresh on the

with many exiras. Two Keefa R - mortgage. Don’t miss e —— e view. $21,500. market Is this 3 bdrm
fireplaces, garage, 172 10. REDUCE YOUR e out on this. st < oF B i bungalow with- a full
baths. Full basement PAYMENT 3 VERY VERY 4 METHODIST IS- TR 73 .VACANT LAND high basement, sun-
with large recreation P-28 — This lovely 3 8% i PRIVATE LAND igg,-_;u.;ﬂi Pk80-30 Tiny Twp. 4th deck, 4 pc. baths, all on

room. Only 12 years old.

bedrooms, custom built

7 THE PRICE IS

30 BRAND

Four bedroom home on

VHB0-13 Frame cottage

Concession, 1 mile west

t
3

a 100 x 170 ft lot, new In

well maintained cot-

downtown, 4 bedrooms, - ’

4 o ond 2 oc 'baths -re P bedroom bungalow on s1 MIDLAND BAY : :a;;blemﬂrfg RgR 20 EI:H'JE- 26 ; 40" shop lot with good gardening. tages, all insulated and  Water to shore, hydro,
finished rec. room with =13k . R sandy beach with  woops.3 BEDROOMS ‘ el e e A 12 per cent morigage. # can be used all year. N9 thru fraffic, good
: : S 2T === T boathouse plus sleeping 59 DEAL OF -THE struction. Close to sandy Asking $13,500. bldg site, 6 mi. north
| patio doors, fireplace in 27 CLASSIFIED SE- ' cabin inclodad. Priced :'EAEKSFLITTh o YEAR beach. Excellent buy at . - R — Asking $195,000. Honey Harbour. $29,900
- : livi RET! ; -80-76 — This is the : - $29,900.
- - 14 TOUCH OF CLASS :nngxe;m:n: "31:?"‘33 :‘:ﬁ-ﬂl}-ﬂ L Three -2 FAMILY HOME 10551153 00 fireplace, it's just a part S W Dave B Taﬂ’ﬂm' N :: R?OM 10 St U e 10%ISLAND COTTAGE
6 STOP LOOKING!! M-80-128 — Perfect set deck. Owner will hold bedroom home in o200 41..BUSH PROPERTY  of a finished family = bdrm semi-defached e o R e o s M e e ISR UEEER KT = TR stovel . ' manis] Ly piuad 3
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